Clarksville Academy

2022-2023 Middle School Girls’ Basketball Roster

Name

Liya Abubucker
Oaklie Baltadonis
Trinity Bankston
Mya Brooks
Layla Clark

Zameriah Fountain

Head Coach

MS Athletic Director
Head of Division, MS
Head of School

Class Name

8th Rhyen Kretz

6th Clara McCoy

7th Reagan Miller

7th Ayushi Patel

7th Morgan Scanlan

6th Averi Smith
Charlie Brooks

Sean Wilson
Alicia McQueen

Jennifer Hinote

Class
7th

5th
7th
7th
6th
7th



